IDXPERT™ Handheld Labeler
S
ig
n
 A
n
d
 L
a
b
e
l P
rin
te
rs
120
More Types of Labels
• Colored continuous tapes for equipment
ID and safety warnings
• PermaSleeveTM Wire Marker Sleeves
• Self-Laminating wire & cable markers
• Terminal Block and patch panel markers
• Face Plate & Outlet markers
• General-purpose industrial die-cut labels
More Sizes
• Prints from .06" up to 1.25" characters on
label stock up to 1.5" wide
More Symbols
• Code 39 and 128 bar codes
• 82 Symbols including electrical,
voice/data, safety & protection, warning,
and machine & operational
Indoor/Outdoor Grade
Facility & Safety Labels
This indoor/5 year outdoor vinyl is very
pliable and conforms well to smooth or
rough surfaces such as pipes, walls,
doors, panels, shelving, bins and
equipment. Excellent resistance to oils,
detergents, dirt, grime and many
solvents.
• B-580 Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl material
• Permanent adhesive, good for rough
surfaces
• Temp Range -40˚F to 248˚F
(-40C to 120C)
Diagram
Labels per Dimensions (in.) Dimensions (mm)
Diagram Part Number Cartridge A B A B Color Price
XC-375-499 1 roll (cont.) 20 ft. 0.375 9.14m 9.525mm BK on WT $53.79
XC-500-499 1 roll (cont.) 20 ft. 0.500 9.14m 12.700mm BK on WT $55.94
XC-750-499 1 roll (cont.) 20 ft. 0.750 9.14m 19.050mm BK on WT $58.17
XC-1000-499 1 roll (cont.) 20 ft. 1.000 9.14m 24.400mm BK on WT $59.98
XC-750-580-WT-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.750 9.14m 19.050mm BK on WT $54.40
XC-750-580-OR-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.750 9.14m 19.050mm BK on O $53.46
XC-750-580-YL-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.750 9.14m 19.050mm BK on YL $53.46
XC-750-580-CL-BK 1 roll (cont.) 25 ft. 0.750 9.14m 19.050mm BK on CL $44.56
XC-750-580-WT-RD 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.750 9.14m 19.050mm WH on RD $53.46
XC-750-580-GN-WT 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.750 9.14m 19.050mm WH on GN $53.46
XC-750-580-BL-WT 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.750 9.14m 19.050mm WH on BL $53.46
XC-750-580-RD-WT 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.750 9.14m 19.050mm RD on WT $53.46
XC-500-580-WT-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.500 9.14m 12.70mm BK on WT $43.76
XC-1000-580-WT-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.000 9.14m 25.40mm BK on WT $55.05
XC-1500-580-WT-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.500 9.14m 38.10mm BK on WT $65.07
XC-500-580-OR-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.500 9.14m 12.70mm BK on OR $43.76
XC-1000-580-OR-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.000 9.14m 25.40mm BK on OR $55.05
XC-1500-580-OR-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.500 9.14m 38.10mm BK on OR $65.07
XC-500-580-YL-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.500 9.14m 12.70mm BK on YL $43.76
XC-1000-580-YL-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.000 9.14m 25.40mm BK on YL $55.05
XC-1500-580-YL-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.500 9.14m 38.10mm BK on YL $65.07
XC-500-580-CL-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.500 9.14m 12.70mm BK on CL $43.76
XC-1000-580-CL-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.000 9.14m 25.40mm BK on CL $55.05
XC-1500-580-CL-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.500 9.14m 38.10mm BK on CL $65.07
XC-500-580-RD-WT 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.500 9.14m 12.70mm WT on RD $43.76
XC-1000-580-RD-WT 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.000 9.14m 25.40mm WT on RD $55.05
XC-1500-580-RD-WT 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.500 9.14m 38.10mm WT on RD $65.07
XC-500-580-GN-WT 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.500 9.14m 12.70mm WT on GN $43.76
XC-1000-580-GN-WT 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.000 9.14m 25.40mm WT on GN $55.05
XC-1500-580-GN-WT 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.500 9.14m 38.10mm WT on GN $65.07
XC-500-580-BL-WT 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.500 9.14m 12.70mm WT on BL $43.76
XC-1000-580-BL-WT 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.000 9.14m 25.40mm WT on BL $55.05
XC-1500-580-BL-WT 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.500 9.14m 38.10mm WT on BL $65.07
XC-500-580-WT-RD 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.500 9.14m 12.70mm RD on WT $43.76
XC-1000-580-WT-RD 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.000 9.14m 25.40mm RD on WT $55.05
XC-1500-580-WT-RD 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.500 9.14m 38.10m RD on WT $65.07
Catalog No. Description Price
XPERT-ABC Printer*(ABC Layout) $399.95
XPERT-HC-ABC Hard Case for ABC Layout $75.00
XPERT-KEY Printer*(KEYBOARD Layout) $399.95
XPERT-CONT Continuous Only Printer $250.00
XPERT-HC-KEY Hard Case for KEYBOARD Layout $75.00
XPERT-AC AC Adapter $40.00
LABXPERT-SER-USB Serial-to-USB adapter for PC cable $37.84
PCCABLE-1 Spare PC Cable for Upgrades Only $18.87
PCK-4 Cleaning Kit $26.25
LM5STDE LabelMarkTM5 Software (single user) $199.00
XPERT-ABC-KIT-LM Printer* (ABC Layout) and LabelMark™5 Standard Software Kit $641.00
XPERT-KEY-KIT-LM Printer* (Keyboard Layout) and LabelMark™5 Standard Software Kit $641.00
* Printer ships with: Hard Case, 1.5" Continuous Sample Roll Tape, PC cable, Product CD
Note: As of February 2011, B-580
material will be replaced with B-595
material. When ordering after this date,
please replace “580” with “595” in the
part number.
For example: part number
“XC-750-580-WT-BK” would become
“XC-750-595-WT-BK”
More Brains
• Drop Lock & GoTM Smart CartridgesTM
• Pre-calibrated to orient the label correctly
• Print stand-alone or from a PC (with
optional Brady LabelMarkTM software
• Memory to store frequently used set-ups
Prints Clean & Fast
• Users of dot-matrix printers will benefit
from crisp, non-smearing thermal transfer print
quality, faster print speed and more
text-editing and symbols capabilities
Less Waste
• Edge-to-edge printing on continuous tapes so
you don’t pay for unused label material
• Die-cut labels are pre-cut to the size you need
• Runs on 6 AAs or optional AC power supply
Online Video:
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor